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26" Antwerpse Café Bridgedrive

Plaats PaarN° Speler 1
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15
88
109
137
58
222

68
310
133
157

46
152
299
103
228
207
301
279
303
107

72
185
189
267

341
334
347
239

Van de Paverd Frank
Van den Berg Erik
Magerman Luc
Bigot Denis

Baarda Rob

van Lier Jeannette
Langemeyer Martin
VISSER GERARD

de Landgraaf Willem
Olijhoek Ad

Mies Diana

Bahbout Raf
Bourquin Jan

Segier Trees
HENDRICKS MARRI
Van Leijen Annet
Magerman Bart
van Dooren Elianne
Kums Mark
Muijlaert Rob
Keldermans Georges
Roy Prith

van Dooren Bram
van Dijk Rein

Leblu Pascaline
Vervloessem Guy
Van den Eynde Jef
Van Os Edie

sijs gerard

Reuser Mike

Speler 2

Ramsoekh Sharmila
Van Gurp Herman

Cammaert Marleen

Van veenendaal Willem

Joosten Angelien
Hopstaken Marco
Bolluijt Greta
LEINSE HEIKE
Parinussa Addy
Arens Karen

Van Geel Dennis
Cole Frank

van Os Maarten
Przybylek Bozena
KOOPMAN REMY
Spil Paula

Van Uffel Jeanine
Riewald Ruurd
Cambre Walter
Prins Tilly

Gilbert Eric
Bahbout Sam
Weerts Godain
Swinkels Truus
Hocq Daniel
Janssens Viviane
Soontjens Louis
Den Haring Frits
smalbil anton

Verhagen Martin

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
73,03
70,59
67,11
66,17
65,91
65,81
65,30
65,25
65,24
64,98
64,76
64,71
64,54
64,47
64,46
64,45
64,22
63,99
63,78
63,30
63,26
63,24
62,98
62,91
62,91
62,84
62,83
62,72
62,69
62,32

MatP

7197
6958
6614
6522
6496
6486
6436
6431
6430
6404
6383
6378
6361
6355
6353
6352
6330
6307
6286
6239
6235
6233
6207
6200
6200
6194
6193
6181
6179
6142
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Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

165
332
111
159

90
191
139
131
283
218

17
253

56
276
229
220

43
200
286

60

69
339
120

76
169

55
238

39
195
121

degroote dirk

Dirks Cas

Van Eccelpoel Rita
Jaspers Henri
Kanters Henk
Schoonderwoerd Martijn
Dekker Martijn
Verleyen Leentje
Pompen Clemens
Van Rooij Harrie
segaert rita

Jonker Coby

Wellens Ad
Lafourcade Jean-Pierre
Van weegberg Frans
Bunt Henk
Velgersdijk Ronald
van de Laar Elsbeth
Van Ree Thailo

De Waaij Rian
Thysens Kathleen
Schussel Mick

Van Oppen Patricia
van Egmond Wim
Hendrickx Harrie
Christiaens Geert
Schoovers Rianne
Hermans Francie
Casteleyn Marc

Berbers Katrien

Speler 2

vandooren linda
Dirks Frank
Vertente Ronny
van As Jon

Van Rossum Coby
Bakker Lauri

Van de Braak Eric
Mistiaen Dierik
Pompen Ans
Hopmans Piet
keepers nicole
Wagemakers Paula
van Kempen Hans
Lafourcade Eloise
Hendriks Corné
Vera Regine
Swart Louise

Oei Goan

V/d Fliert Wim
Kuip Tim

Volcke Philippe
Oudendijk Olguita

Westerman Arthur

van Egmond - van der Werf Ing

Heirbaut Diana

Van Lysebeth Micheline
Braat Annie

Janssen Roeland
Genetello Marleen

Sechelea Andrei

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
62,27
62,11
62,08
61,93
61,88
61,88
61,84
61,58
61,05
60,99
60,98
60,92
60,80
60,78
60,43
60,34
59,84
59,75
59,63
59,62
59,60
59,60
59,57
59,51
59,49
59,48
59,34
59,24
59,13
59,06

MatP

6137
6122
6119
6104
6099
6099
6094
6070
6017
6012
6010
6004
5992
5991
5956
5947
5897
5889
5877
5876
5874
5874
5871
5865
5864
5862
5849
5838
5828
5821
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Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

313
154

80

12
246
263
290
262

20
308
330
116
206
177
251
260
167

92
307
305
123
320
324
242
257

83
252
269
224
119

van Eijkeren Ruurd
Scheulderman Jenny
Traa Margreet
pijnacker hans
D'Agostino Sergio
Evens Muriel
Emmers Rick
Meijfroidt Karel

de Villenfagne Jean
Wenneger René

de Ruiter Rens
Fengler John

Silvius Domien

van Tienhoven Eric
Duijvestijn Marlou
Cools Paul
Duijvestijn Peter
Leens Jan

van de Ven Marianne
Hakvoort Sylvia

Van Coppenolle Veerle
Meerbergen Paul
Sonnenschein Henri
Hulst Chris
Gerbrandy Hiske
Hoogweg Peter
Spaans Frits

van Weerdenburg Johan
Kar van de Christ

Reus Corien

Speler 2

Calvo Reche Conchita
Lubberhuizen JanWillem
Petersen Geerling
bennekom van eric
Joelants Nadine

Harroy Olivier

van Gestel Chris

De Westelinck Sabine
Steed Mercedes

Wenneger Miriam

de Ruiter-Sanches Margaritha

van Beek Louis

Knoop Jellie

Cost José

Meeuwissen Sofie
Beernaert Veerle
Meeuwissen Nils
Thomas Alex

van de Ven Ad

Crooij Sandra

Van Wauwe Myriam
Van Cleynenbreugel Roger
Forster Wim

Roufs Serge

Temmink Frank
Hoogweg-Spek Leontien
Buijs Wim

Bechtold Kees

Kar van de Toon

Hensbergen Jolanda

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
58,90
58,84
58,58
58,23
58,20
58,19
58,17
58,16
58,00
57,84
57,80
57,79
57,74
57,73
57,68
57,62
57,56
57,48
57,21
57,09
57,03
57,03
56,95
56,82
56,74
56,69
56,57
56,51
56,38
56,37

MatP

5805
5800
5773
5739
5736
5736
5733
5732
5717
5701
5697
5696
5690
5690
5685
5679
5673
5666
5639
5627
5621
5621
5613
5600
5592
5587
5575
5569
5557
5556
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Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

94
184
73
6
256
147
168
40
82
343
272
322
122
86
216
129
114
84
171
211
293
26
33
309
327
48
234
335
258
243

Kerssies Johan

Schuil Pieter

Micholt Rose

van de Werve Gaétan
Meijer Joyce

van Herwijnen Carola
Jacobs Arnold
KOOPMAN MARCO
Blekemolen Maria
Couvreur Daniel

de Meijer Rudy
Schabbink Eddie
Mircovic Juvik Ann-Mari
de visschere erik

Van Laer Marleen

De Gouw Gerrie-An
Treharne David
SCHOEPP Marie-Francoise
Veldkamp Paulien

Van Helm Alexander
Van Beijsterveldt Marc
PIJNACKER MAIANNE
Vielvoije René

Pieters Paula

Barreveld Henk

van de Peppel Anne-Lies
Smits Mark

Van den Ouwelant May
Clarke Andrew

Clement Paul

Speler 2

Van den Berge Corrine
Post Ronald
Watteyne Roland
Duren Frangoise

B6ll Bea

Janssen Loes
Wijnstok Lily

BOERS JEROEN

Vos Jaap

Anne Brans

Kornaat Barbara
Schabbink Puck
Lindaas Pernille

de visschere willem
Apers Marie-Anne

De Gouw René

Ward Anthony
STEININGER Clarence
Huijbregts Wim

Hu Yung Yang

Van der List Maria
VAN BENNEKOM HETTY
Hissink Marga

Pieters Johan
Molensky Anne Marie
van den Bergh Rob
Akkermans Helga
QUAEYHAEGENS Lea
Loudoun Marion

Walcarius Luc

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
56,12
55,87
55,85
55,85
55,80
55,79
55,79
55,77
55,74
55,58
55,57
54,96
54,91
54,88
54,77
54,77
54,76
54,76
54,74
54,45
54,36
54,35
54,21
54,21
54,12
53,88
53,87
53,82
53,65
53,64

MatP

5532
5507
5505
5504
5500
5498
5498
5497
5494
5478
5477
5416
5412
5409
5398
5398
5397
5397
5396
5367
5358
5356
5343
5343
5334
5310
5310
5305
5288
5286
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Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

295
233

49
284
236
108

38
247
275
317
265

37
248
201
150
214

66
155
264
202
146

85

42
316
173
348
289
353
144

97

Dunford Elizabeth
de Ruijter Philip
Minderhoud Peter
Vandermeer Liliane
Meer van der Joop
Anjer Maja Rom

van Gaalen Wil
Bogerd Hubert
Cooreman Gérard
de Heer Leonie

De jong Francisca
Kan Marc
Bastiaensen Maike
Berro Ammar
Vasterink Léon
Koeman Ellie

Van Breuseghem Frank
Smith Helen

de VANSSAY lIsabelle
Geens Jos

van der Helm Agnes
van der Woud Robert
van Elst Rob

Gielen-van den Broek Anneke

Matthijs Chris

van Steenberge Anjo
Cox Maarten
Ebbinkhuijsen Wim
Lenaers Frank
Westerhof Richard

Speler 2
Dunford David

Beukema Constantijn
Brus Dick

Laenen René

Kievit Rosemary
Holmgy Stine
Terwijn Olav

van Elsdingen Martijn
Lahaut Michel

Bras Lies

Van rijn Gerda
Vervoort Katherine
Driessens Véronique
Semal Pierre

Van Gorp Hans
Oppers Martijn

De Smet Hans
Goldsmith Anna
BERRIER Michele
Bosmans Rosette
Broekman Michel
Koster Peter

van Elst Wil

Van Stigt Thans Ries
Heckmans Freddy
van |Waes Miriam
Van den Dungen Patricia
Bleker Gerrit

Gaalen Ton

Van Rij Norma

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
53,59
53,55
53,54
53,46
53,46
53,45
53,43
53,42
53,41
53,04
53,03
53,00
52,98
52,90
52,89
52,71
52,63
52,60
52,51
52,39
52,30
52,27
52,24
52,12
52,08
52,07
52,06
52,05
52,01
52,00

MatP

5282
5278
5277
5269
5269
5268
5266
5265
5264
5228
5227
5224
5222
5214
5213
5195
5187
5184
5175
5163
5155
5152
5148
5136
5133
5132
5131
5130
5126
5125
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Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

30
153
148
323

2
176
170

99
314
179

50
351
340
280
230

4
259

35
354

96
274
346

21

54
181

78
281
204

70

41

Coppens Mieke

van der Zant Menno
Vernimmen Saskia
Mott Valerie
elshout lambert
Brinkman Marco
Brouns Marc
BONNE MAURICE
Starreveld Kees
Fass Rita
Diependaal Dymphna
Mies Anneke

Worm Jan

van Wel Cecile
Meats Philip

Giesen Mark

Diels Tanja

Beljaars-van Wolferen Riek

Andries Matthias
Vermeeren Liliane
Brabandts Philippe
Verschuren Wolfram
de Vos Burchart Hans
BUNNIG PETRA
Albers Hans

van Loon Fred
Bardie Tilly

Engels Guus

Van den Beukel Gerard
Mulder Machiel

Speler 2
Coppens Jack

van der Zant Jacqueline
Klarenbeek Hans
Grauwels Raf
verhagen marinus
Brinkman Wilma

Thys Carine

VAN HOYDONCK CHRIS
Starreveld Ank

Klein Cécile

Rigter Rene

Van Wijnen Harry
Eikmans Claudia

van Wel Christine
Stevens Gary

Leenders Erik

Sleeckx Annick
Widderhoven Ingeborg
Jeune Carine

Van Beurden Boudewijn
Aarts John

Roozendaal Eric

de Vos Burchart Henny
HEUKELOM CORA
Haast Bertha

de Wilde Josien

Slump Erik

Westerman Ruud
Hofman Marcel

Bannier lvon

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
51,96
51,93
51,85
51,82
51,82
51,78
51,78
51,77
51,64
51,49
51,39
51,27
51,25
51,21
51,03
51,01
50,90
50,82
50,74
50,69
50,59
50,47
50,44
50,42
50,36
50,36
50,35
50,25
50,25
50,19

MatP

5121
5118
5110
5107
5107
5104
5103
5102
5089
5075
5065
5053
5051
5048
5030
5027
5017
5009
5001
4996
4987
4975
4971
4970
4963
4963
4963
4953
4953
4946
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Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

161
130
292
208
138
29
23
28
9
288
318
124
45
71
198
205
187
160
16
151
345
113

183
67
219
89
106
27
34

Moor Suzanne
Elbertse Evert

Vos Diddy

Dylst Frieda

Bergers Thijs

van der Zwaard Nancy
Vet Mariska

van Rossum Inge
Gescher Lieneke

De Ridder Veerle
BRANDT Wieneke
André Lex

Famaey Annie
Heerma van Voss Edith
Hermens Martien
Jansen Bert
Hoogenboom Leon
Vuisting Marijke
Schijven Lydia
vervloessem stephan
van Dongen Cees
Hollins Sue
Beukelman Kees

van der Kreek Marga
Lebram Irene
Hartman Adriaan
Robbers Bart

VOS BOB

Schippers Arie Willem

peeters christian

Speler 2

Van den Hoek Jan
Elbertse Jeannette
Andriessen Luzinde
Reinenbergh Frieda
van de Arend Leonie
Verkerk Michelle

van Diepen Eugene
van Rossum Verry
V.d. Kroft Jeanne
Voorheyen Jopie
BRANDT Jan

van der Meer Froukje
Van den Sanden Patrick
van der Helm Helmi

De Rooij Henk

Jansen-Bokdam Henriétte

Rooijen Froans
X Partner
Wedemeier Anneke

cools wim

van Dongen-van Cotthem Jose

Sohawon Bibi
Beukelman Corinne
Veenstra Hetty
Stern Jacques
Werneke Tineke
Verlinden Johan
KARMAN STEF
Heeringa Jeanette

minnekeer christelle

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
50,14
50,14
49,97
49,92
49,91
49,63
49,61
49,53
49,42
49,30
49,28
49,27
49,05
48,87
48,79
48,73
48,36
48,29
48,26
48,11
48,02
47,97
47,88
47,81
47,60
47,59
47,58
47,51
47,46
47,39

MatP

4942
4942
4925
4921
4919
4892
4890
4882
4871
4859
4857
4856
4835
4816
4809
4803
4766
4759
4757
4742
4733
4728
4719
4712
4692
4690
4689
4683
4678
4671



a0

26" Antwerpse Café Bridgedrive

Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

172
215
62
164
186
349
352
294
213
350
145
232
8
261
270
188
142
321
336
5
175
125
333
306
192
101
115
178
174
13

Prinsen Pieter
Mulder-Cobben Ria
van Wersch Huub

de Raadt Theo

MAES Johan
Welfring Josette
Oranje Victor
Pharasyn Jean
Wijnands Ingeborg
De La Ruelle Hugo
Jorgens Mieke

Stoof Piet

Nijssen Hans
Schmitz Margot

Van Beek Diego

van der Linden willem
Jeans Dianne

van Dijk Henk
creemers carine
Moester Egbert

van der Meel Joop
CLAASSEN NICO

VAN DER VORST Lydia
Sanders Saskia
ROOSSENS Ivo
Reijner Mieke

Mus Alie

Glenisson Jean-Louis
Claessen Mie

Spaargaren Cor

Speler 2

Wijst, van der Piet
Straus Lucianne
Mensink Nicolet
Hopman Marjorie
Werter Michiel
Robyn Jo

Roelofs Arian
Van Dijck Erik
Rovers Frits

Van Daele Nicole
Jorgens Aad
Stoof Nellie
Nijssen An
Storms Wil
Warendorf Ernst
wegman moniek
Pertzel Brian
Buning Winnie
De Clerck Solange
Sloot Theo
Abbenhuis Frans
MEGENS JAN
KREUSCH Herlinda
Sanders Frans
MARGOT Katrien
Reijner Leon

Mus Wim
Vereecke Arlette
Fransen Johan

Spaargaren Ellen

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
47,10
47,09
47,07
47,04
46,98
46,94
46,89
46,82
46,59
46,45
46,40
46,30
46,29
46,29
46,23
46,16
46,16
46,15
46,11
46,10
46,05
46,04
45,93
45,89
45,72
45,71
45,71
45,54
45,52
45,34

MatP

4642
4641
4639
4637
4631
4627
4622
4615
4591
4578
4573
4563
4562
4562
4557
4549
4549
4548
4544
4543
4538
4538
4527
4523
4506
4505
4505
4489
4486
4469



a0

26" Antwerpse Café Bridgedrive

Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

250
328
209
235
182
158
226
61
196
287
315
104
74
22
10
25
36
132
140
134
47
212
277
304
136
98
337
44
91
199

Kriesels Lia

Van Achter Lucienne
Westra Judith
Schroons Luc

Jansen Vermeulen Anny
Van kerckhoven Anne-Mie
De Haes Herman
Tersteeg Quirinus
meyers guy

Noens Ingrid

Vogel Tonnie

Denis Cor

Goossens Miriam
Haasnoot Jaap

steur adry

Machielse Moniek
Gerlo Erik

van der Aa Francine

v Workum Wim
Geerts Gina

Geuijen Ton

Baert Urbain

Kootker Vincent
Swartberg Eddy
huysmans olga
Ringeling Margreet
De Wandeleer Michel
van Rijsingen Bruno
Moortgat Magda

van Bakel Danny

Speler 2
Kriesels Ad

Akkerman Jet

Versteegh Westra Dieuwertje

Seghers Erik
Deijs Corrie
Van der heijden Anneloes

De Poot Dominique

Tersteeg van den Boogaard Ba

verbustel walter
Boon Mieke

Vogel Wim

de Jong Joep

Van den Broek Jeanine
Haasnoot Ans
houtkoop hugo

Joon Sonja

Mossoux Diane

de Groof Mia
Wentink Diny

Van Woensel Linda
Jansen Truus

De bock Gerda

van der Kraats Thea
Metz Irene

van vucht rita
Verbakel Fred

Van den Assum Josette
Debij Monique
Collette Marie Jeanne

Komen Ben

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
45,23
45,23
45,14
45,14
45,13
45,05
44,97
44,92
44,89
44,87
44,83
44,77
44,65
44,58
44,53
44,42
44,33
44,32
44,31
44,14
44,10
44,09
43,91
43,91
43,81
43,80
43,72
43,62
43,53
43,49

MatP

4458
4458
4449
4449
4448
4440
4432
4427
4424
4422
4418
4413
4400
4394
4388
4378
4369
4368
4367
4350
4346
4346
4328
4328
4318
4317
4309
4299
4291
4286
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Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

81

64
244
217
231
338
237
227
110
285
325

24
203
156

59

52
149

95
197
268
331
311
210
249
278
193
240
302
298
102

Rombaut Sigrid
LENVAIN Patrick
Wittmann Jon
Seghers Peter
Decroock Frank
Hoenderop llona

De jong Cor

de Vries Retty

van Spaendonck Rogier
collin elsy

Van Oye Ellie
Bouwes Corine
Avonture Moniek
Goodwin Paul

De Munck Patrick
Noordhoek Marjolein
de Fauconval Brigitte
Passenier Hanny
Habes Riétte

Peeters Werner
Karstel Hans
Vermaas Henriétte
Schoovers Hans
JACOBSON EVA

Bruinesse Wilna

van der Schee Marjolein

Vanhoute Annie

Oerle van- van der Vaart Arian

Dalle Lily

Oostmeijer Andre

Speler 2

Kemps Magda
JASPERS Marc
Morgan Chris
Expeels Martine
Christiaen Linda

Van den Berg Ireen
Van rijn Rody

van den Berg Yvonne
Tromp Jeroen

clauw rita

Garside Joy

Kooij Nienke
Desoete Carlos
Litchfield Margaret
Blomsma jonker Anna
Ho-Sam-Sooi Richard
Lemaigre Bénédicte
Uelman Frans
Dekker Lieke

Callens Sean
Bernsen Alice
Vermaas Cecile
Braat Piet

MUNRO JOAN
Schets Lenny

van der Schee Pieter
De Bleecker Christiane
Langhans Crista
Bongers Gemma

van Rootselaar Gjalt

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
43,45
43,19
43,08
43,03
42,97
42,88
42,85
42,78
42,76
42,68
42,66
42,63
42,58
42,51
42,42
42,27
42,26
42,15
42,14
42,14
42,13
42,08
41,95
41,76
41,70
41,58
41,29
41,26
41,11
41,02

MatP

4282
4257
4246
4241
4235
4226
4223
4216
4215
4207
4205
4202
4197
4190
4181
4166
4165
4155
4153
4153
4152
4147
4134
4116
4110
4098
4069
4067
4052
4043
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Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

291
65
63
32

342

143

135

329
57

180

271

117

100

245

190
53
19
14
79

225

326

162

312

112

128

297

118

105

163
31

Noorbeek John
De Bok Hetty
Karnbrock Sandra
Zweistra Marisca
Mistiaen Kristien
Sprangers Raoul
Velge Brigitte

ten Have Kirsty
Andringa Hanneke
De Beleyr Ludo
Ronsse Jan
STAMS COR
Houben Marga
Roorda Berend
Heshof Wil
martini inez
Aalbers Ans

Jonker Josseke

Kuijl-de Jongh Marian

Bouman Johanna

Moons Piet

Oosterbaan Anneke

Keunen Chris
Speijers Henk
Zimsek Dan

ten Have Mariska
Geerts Mieke

de Jong Willem
Surinx Chantal
De Rycker Mickie

Speler 2

Vork Bert

de Bok Raymond
Van Oosterom Josien
Zweistra Henk
Beukeleirs Wim
Sprangers Florian
Herry Veronique
Hermsen André
Andringa Klaas

Van Vlierberghe Patrick
Deckers Luc

VAN DEN BIGGELAAR STIEN
van Echtelt Jeanne
Vermeiren Agnes
van Herwijnen Paula
lankhout viviane
Witte Renate
Kakebeen Ronald
Rombouts-Rops Ine
Berkel Els

Curias Chris

van der Kraats Ella
Hoogers Ria

Speijers Corry

Wicks Paul

Leenders René
Geerts Jos

de Jong Chris
Wagemans Erik

Adriaenssens Nini

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%

40,88
40,86
40,82
40,76
40,56
40,55
40,39
39,88
39,87
39,78
39,62
39,54
39,53
39,45
39,32
39,26
39,18
39,09
38,93
38,86
38,72
38,52
38,51
38,46
38,30
38,22
38,20
38,10
37,76
37,75

MatP

4029
4027
4024
4017
3997
3997
3981
3931
3930
3920
3905
3897
3896
3888
3875
3869
3861
3853
3837
3830
3816
3797
3796
3791
3775
3767
3765
3755
3721
3721
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26" Antwerpse Café Bridgedrive

Plaats PaarN° Speler 1

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

241

18
194
141
300
282

11
166

77

87
127
296
344

75
126
221
254
223
319
255
273

93
266

51
355
356
357
358
359
360

Behr Brigitte
Pouwels Gerrie
Seghers Marc

Frost Christopher
Hess Janny
Robberechts Marina
Van den Nieuwelaar Frans
van Beurten Hans
van Remmerden Ria
Epskamp Marjo
Hunter Morag
Kapteijn Jan
GEBRUERS Vera

van der Linden Tineke
Driessen Jan
BATENS Annemie
Vanthuyne Kaat
Westra Feddo
Keurntjes Toon
Meggelen van Petra
Hoes Sabina
Rombouts Hanneke
Loeve Jaap

Boonstra Eveline

Speler 2

Rasenberg Jacqueline
Di Somma Claudia
Dhondt Joke

Wood Adrian

Duijff Joke

Oosterlinck Marie-Christine

Rang Anneke

Diepenheim Duursma Chantal

Bongers Tasja
Epskamp Henk
Mitchell Louise
Kasbergen Gerard
GRUP Lisette

van Kessel Ria
Langens Mia
MAHO Nicole
Smekens Linda
Westra Stephanie
Keurntjes Diny
Alphen van Marion
Van den broeke Annemie
Donkersloot Janny
Sparreboom Irene

Boonstra Sytso

Uitslag volgens rangschikking

%
37,57
37,53
37,14
37,09
36,79
36,41
36,30
35,78
35,69
35,55
35,35
35,31
35,09
34,42
33,78
33,40
32,89
32,76
32,03
31,99
31,63
31,45
31,30
27,64

MatP

3703
3699
3660
3656
3626
3589
3578
3526
3518
3504
3484
3480
3458
3392
3329
3292
3241
3228
3157
3153
3117
3100
3085
2725



